2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
40
40
80
120
160
200
0 1515 3030

 cd/klm
Angoli Gamma
ordering information
IN
D
O
O
R
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency
LMBC0026 EXCELL FLAT QUADRA 300 2x11W PL-S C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
LMBC0027 EXCELL FLAT QUADRA 300 1x16W 2D C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
LMBC0028 EXCELL FLAT QUADRA 300 1x28W 2D C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
LMBC0029 EXCELL FLAT QUADRA 300 1x26W PL-C C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
dimension (mm)
Ø300
75
NOTE: Please specify colour and type of lamp when ordering